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0 Hollytree Cir Lot 23 - Beautiful nearly 1 acre mature treed lot in 
Windwood Subdivision. These scenic lot o� ers nice shade and privacy. 
Build your beautiful dream home here!
 MLS#1940569 $27,500

204 Wellsbrook Cir - Well maintained all brick home on 1 level in 
Wellsbrook! This home has so much to o� er! Hardwood � oors, lush 
landscaping, formal dining room, large master suite, 2 car attached 
garage, large kitchen with breakfast room. This 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
home is move in ready! MLS#1943842 $210,000

813 Swanson Blvd - Adorable stone cottage located in downtown 
Fayetteville! This home is dripping with character;exposed wood 
beams in the vaulted ceiling in the living room, trip details, little 
unique niches, beautiful yard, outdoor entertaining area with string 
lights, 3 bdrms, 3 baths, & extra � ex space or bedroom in the basement 
with full bath! Must See/Won’t last! MLS#1943873 $199,900

309 Green St - Public Remarks: Currently being used as a 2bd, but can 
be used as 3bd. Property is located just minuets from our beautiful 
historic Fayetteville square. This home o� ers a full basement perfect 
for storage. Would be wonderful investment for rental property or 
starter home for any family. It has a shared driveway with parking in 
rear. MLS#1938374 $59,900

510 Adams St - UPDATES THROUGHOUT! Located a block from the 
historic Mulberry Ave and only minutes from Downtown Fayetteville. 
Aggressively price and ready to move in 3BD/1BA! Make an o� er 
today! Would be great starter home or someone looking for rental 
potential. Show & see today! MLS#1941585 $67,000

Under 

Contract

9 Tielking Dr - Charming, move-in ready 3BD/2BA cul de sac home. 
Built in 2006 with updated � ooring throughout! Deck with great 
views in the back yard of home sitting on an half acre lot! Schedule a 
showing today! MLS#1916730 $114,900

Reduced

1105 Bagley Dr Lot 0232 - Highly desirable - in town & one level, not 
to mention a COMPLETE REMODEL! The beautiful details in this home 
make it as can’t miss! 4 bd / 3 FULL baths with a brand-new stone 
porch with custom sitting wall, and pergola, perfect for entertaining 
anytime of the year! Master suite w/ walk-in, granite, new blinds and 
MORE! See & make an o� er today! MLS#1943243 $194,900

Reduced

211 Mulberry Ave.- Immaculate, historic, & well-kept can be used 
to describe this once in a lifetime opportunity settled on the highly-
desired Mulberry Ave in Downtown Fayetteville. Built in 1848 and the 
lasting character shines throughout this home. So many unique and 
historic details. Visit & make an o� er today! MLS 1949331 $349,900

New List
ing

411 Lincoln Ave. N. - Beautiful 1900 Victorian Cottage on large city lot 
with 2 car detached garage. Beautiful staircase with period lighting and 
� replace features. Almost new washer, dryer & refrigerator stay. Original 
doors & wood trim. Lots of natural light. Home also features a tankless 
hot water heater. MLS#1953134 $169,900

New List
ing

2738 Winchester Hwy. - Perfect size mini-farm resting on 10 acres. 
This property is already set up for livestock or horses. Brick ranch 
style home o� ers large rooms, � replace, laminate and tile � oors, 
barn, and large building perfect for shop use or for use as a o�  ce at 
home! This property will not last so call for your appointment today! 
MLS#1932327 $229,900

10.1± AcresReduced

101 Twin Springs Rd. - Unbelievable stunning custom built home 
with the look of a true estate. Drive up the lengthy concrete drive to 
this 3462 sq.ft. all brick home. Luxury features include hardwood & tile 
� oors, heavy trim work throughout. Master BR on the main and o�  ce 
w/ closet which could be used as 4th BR, 3 spacious rooms & 2 baths up. 
MLS#1928537 $399,900

17.9± AcresReduced

102 W. Prospect Rd. - A home sitting on a corner lot in the country 
ready for you to put your mark on it! Close proximity to Alabama 
state line! house with over 2000 square feet with a mobile home on 
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
MLS# 1938819  

Great Building Sites 
South-West Lincoln County

Looking for a wonderful rural tract of land to 
build your dream home? Here they are! Four 
beautiful tracts land, one is level to gently 
rolling with a small creek , one with a large 
pond, and others with elevated building sites.
Dead-end road. Water and electric. Alease Dr. 
Owner � nancing with 25% down payment on 
a two-year balloon available.

Brand New Family Home!
All Brick, 3 bedroom, 2 full bath, 1551 sq ft 
home boasts a wonderful open � oor plan; 
living room, dining room, kitchen with 
granite countertops and large pantry. 
Master Suite with walk in closet, laundry 
room, covered veranda, 2 car garage. New 
construction located on Master’s Way.
$163,211 MLS#1927859

3.25 Acres + Bungalow
+ Barn

The perfect country living at an a� ordable 
price. Renovated 3 bedroom, 2 bath (one with 
large tiled shower), eat-in kitchen, hardwood 
� oors, front deck. All pasture land, barn, 
county water, 2 wells. Owner/Agent. $114,500 
MLS#1916375 Adjoining 4+acres $25,000. 
Also available 0.40 ac w/880 sq. ft. bldg.

All Brick Charmer
All brick, traditional charmer with original 
hardwood � oors and character for under 
100k! This property features 3 beds, 1 bath, 
central heat and air, paved driveway, and 8x12 
storage building. Enjoy the convenience of 
living in town! $99,900. MLS# 1949578 

Brick 3 Bedroom, 
Great Price!

 Sizable, 1,500 sq ft. 3 bed, 1.5 bath brick home
on an acre at a fabulous price! Features 
include: covered porch,large patio, circular 
driveway, separate dining area, and large 
laundry room. HVAC is 1 year old with a 
transferable warranty. New cooktop being 
delivered soon! $105,000 MLS# 1947453 

Luxury and Quality
Beautiful custom 2931 sq ft home on a double 
lot with 2 car garage plus detached double 
garage with one bedroom apartment. Main 
home boasts 4 BR, 3.5 baths, living room, den, 
large o�  ce, formal dining room, spacious 
kitchen with breakfast bar and nook, covered 
porch with a magni� cent designer stone patio.
$385,000 MLS#1955618

Gabriela Kent
Broker/Owner

931-625-8808 Cell
gkent@realtracs.com

Brenda Wright
A�  liate Broker

931-339-1939 Cell
brwright@realtracs.com

Vivian Fisher
A�  liate Broker

931-224-1928 Cell
Realtorvf@gmail.com

Ryan Kent
Broker

931-625-6007 Cell
Rkent@realtracs.com

Anita J. Scheelings
Realtor®

931-632-2919 Cell
tn.realtor.anita@gmail.com

Spacious Home 
on 3.2 Acres

This home is a gem ready for your remodeling
and decorating skills. This home is 2,300 sq. ft.
upstairs; Master bedroom suite plus 2 guest 
bedrooms and bath, family room w/gas logs, 
dining room w/� replace and many kitchen 
cabinets. Finished portion of the basement 
has a mother-in-law apartment and a large 
laundry room plus a heated and cooled 
multi-purpose room. Workshop. Sold "AS IS". 
$234,500 MLS#1918305

60 Acres Cattle Farm 
$3,275/ac

Long road frontage, mostly pasture, fenced, 
3 ponds (one stocked), 40x60 hay shed, new 
implement shed, 30x40 garage/workshop, 
old farm house (zero value). Farm is located 
halfway between Fayetteville and Lewisburg. 
Priced below appraisal for quick sale. 
$196,500

Equestrian Lover's Dream
Absolutely stunning, 13.66 acre property 
o� ers lots of privacy with a gated entry and 
privacy fence lined with tall, evergreen trees. 
This 3-4 bedroom home has a formal dining 
room, recently renovated kitchen,and 17x20 
bonus room. Relax and listen to the creek 
on one of the home's many porches and 
balconies.$270,000. MLS# 1947420
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$120,000 Year Gross INCOME
Historic Elk Cotton Mill - signi� cant structure 
of Brick, Wood,  Steel & Concrete boasts a 
total 146,850 sq ft, sits on 15 acres  Has 3 main 
Manufacturing rooms 90,000 sq ft , Warehouses 
(8 sections) 42,458sq ft and a 9000 sq ft per-
engineered steel construction built in 1961. 
Administration building 1539 sq ft . With only 
approx. 70% of the buildings presently leased, 
there  is a higher future income potential. 
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